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8-Year Graduation Rate 
 

 
Academic Year Graduation Rate (%) 

2024-2025  
2023-2024 30.3 
2022-2023 37.0 
2021-2022 36.0 
2020-2021 26.0 
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Graduation Rates by Gender  
 
 

Academic Year 
Graduation Rate (%) 

Female Male 
2024-2025   
2023-2024 38.0 21.0 
2022-2023 42.0 26.0 
2021-2022 25.0 19.0 
2020-2021 45.0 34.0 
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Graduation Rates by Ethnicity (%) 

 
 

 

Race/Ethnicity 
Academic Year 

2020-
2021 

2021-
2022 

2022-
2023 

2023-
2024 

2024-
2025 

Nonresident alien 49.0 29.0 32.0 40.0  
Hispanic/Latino 50.0 6.0 32.0 29.0  
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  
Asian 50.0 0.0 0.0 50.0  
Black or African American  27.0 12.0 26.0 19.0  
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific 
Islander 

0.0 0.0 100.0 33.0  

White 30.0 33.0 32.0 27.0  
Two or more races 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  
Unknown 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0  
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Graduation Rates by Non-Pell and Pell Recipients 

 
 
 

Academic Year 
Graduation Rate (%) 

Non-Pell/Subsidized Loan Pell/Subsidized Loan 
2024-2025   
2023-2024 46.0 22.0 
2022-2023 0.0 42.0 
2021-2022 0.0 20.0 
2020-2021 50.0 30.0 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


