

## **8-Year Graduation Rate**

Academic Year	Graduation Rate (%)		
2024-2025			
2023-2024	30.3		
2022-2023	37.0		
2021-2022	36.0		
2020-2021	26.0		



## **Graduation Rates by Gender**

Academic Year	Graduation Rate (%)		
Academic feat	Female	Male	
2024-2025			
2023-2024	38.0	21.0	
2022-2023	42.0	26.0	
2021-2022	25.0	19.0	
2020-2021	45.0	34.0	



## **Graduation Rates by Ethnicity (%)**

	Academic Year				
Race/Ethnicity	2020-	2021-	2022-	2023-	2024-
	2021	2022	2023	2024	2025
Nonresident alien	49.0	29.0	32.0	40.0	
Hispanic/Latino	50.0	6.0	32.0	29.0	
American Indian or Alaskan Native	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Asian	50.0	0.0	0.0	50.0	
Black or African American	27.0	12.0	26.0	19.0	
Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific	0.0	0.0	100.0	33.0	
Islander					
White	30.0	33.0	32.0	27.0	
Two or more races	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	
Unknown	100.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	



## **Graduation Rates by Non-Pell and Pell Recipients**

Academic Year	Graduation Rate (%)			
Academic fear	Non-Pell/Subsidized Loan	Pell/Subsidized Loan		
2024-2025				
2023-2024	46.0	22.0		
2022-2023	0.0	42.0		
2021-2022	0.0	20.0		
2020-2021	50.0	30.0		